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Construction of video
conferencing room at District
Jail Sawaimadhopur

UBN: PHC2021 k] So0Re000C |

723

500.00

14500.00

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

3 Months

Construction of video
conferencing room at District
Jail Pratapgarh

UBN: PHC2021[.S 2B 00602

T3

500.00

14460.00

500/-

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

3 Months

Construction of Prisoner
Barracks at Sub Jail Rajgarh
,Distt. Churu.

UBN: PHC2021W.SOR 60003

64.00

2000.00

128000.00

1000/-

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

12 Months

Construction of prisoner
barracks and Parkota wall at
District Jail, Baran

UBN: PHC2021ly<o B oo o004

190.00

5000.00

380000.00

1000/-

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

15 Months

Construction of Prisoner
Barracks and parkota wall at
District Jail Jhunjhnu.

UBN: PHC2021 W SOROCO6OS

156.00

5000.00

312000.00

1000/-
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15 Months

Repair and various
miscellaneous Works at Police
station Behror District
Bhiwadi

UBN: PHC2021}d 20200006

2250

1000.00

45000.00

500/

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

6 Months

Construction of  Lockers
shelves (without shutters) at
Central Jail Kota
UBN: PHC2021 4SO 00007

17.38

500.00

34760.00

500/-

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

3 Months

Construction  of  Regional
Forensic Science Laboratory

1625.00

building at Bharatpur
UBN: PHC2021K. 080300008

15000.00

3250000.00

1000/~

26.5.2020

16.6.2020

18 Months
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1 Construction of  wvideo 7.25 500.00 14500.00 500/- 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 3
conferencing ~ room  at Months
District Jail Sawaimadhopur
UBN: PHC2021iy.S OB Ovogf

2 Construction of  video 7.23 500.00 14460.00 500/- 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 3
conferencing  room  at Months
District Jail Pratapgarh
UBN: PHC2021M<S0R 00002,

3 Construction of Prisoner 64.00 2000.00 128000.00 1000/- 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 12
Barracks at Sub Jail Months
Rajgarh ,Distt. Churu.

UBN: PHC202 1S 0200003

4 Construction of prisoner 190.00 5000.00 | 380000.00 1000/- | 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 15
barracks and Parkota wall Months
at District Jail, Baran
UBN: PHC2021{4S 0360004

5 Construction of Prisoner 156.00 5000.00 | 312000.00 1000/- 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 15
Barracks and parkota wall Months
at District Jail Jhunjhnu.

UBN: PHC2021 L/ PED0OOS

6 Repair and various 22.50 1000.00 45000.00 500/ 26.3.2020 | 16.6.2020 6
miscellaneous  Works  at Months
Police  station  Behror
District Bhiwadi
UBN: PHC2021jJSonon00s

7 Construction of Lockers 17.38 500.00 34760.00 500/~ 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 3
shelves (without shutters) at Months
Central Jail Kota
UBN: PHC20214k/5gR 0800

8 Construction of Regional 1625.00 15000.00 | 3250000.00 1000/- 26.5.2020 | 16.6.2020 18

Forensic Science Laboratory Months
building at Bharatpur
UBN: PHC2021 WLARMCDE
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